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8U, Mite 1, Mite 2 Concession : Mon, October 27, 2025 - Sun, March 8, 2026

Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

Mon, Oct 27, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Sydney Zunker (1)  

Tue, Oct 28, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Karen (1)  

Wed, Oct 29, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Tom Cox (1)  

Thu, Oct 30, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Joe & Michelle Hawkins (1)  

Sat, Nov 1, 2025 Concession 1 9:00 am - 2:00 pm 1 0

  Deidre Bouvine (1)  

Sat, Nov 1, 2025 Concession 1 2:00 pm - 7:00 pm 1 0

  Matthew Bouvine (1)  

Sun, Nov 2, 2025 Concession 1 9:00 am - 1:30 pm 1 0

  Chris Grenier (1)  

Sun, Nov 2, 2025 Concession 1 1:30 pm - 5:30 pm 1 0

  Sarah Izzard (1)  

Mon, Dec 1, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Jennifer (1)  

Tue, Dec 2, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Travis Tolaas (1)  

Wed, Dec 3, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Tom Cox (1)  

Thu, Dec 4, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Bryan Dalbec (1)  

Fri, Dec 5, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Katie Gall (Easton Benoit) (1)  

Sat, Dec 6, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Michelle Roffers (1)  

Sat, Dec 6, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Brooklynn Haworth (1)  

Sat, Dec 6, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Bryan Tribbey (1)  

Sun, Dec 7, 2025 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Lindsay Mertz (1)  

Sun, Dec 7, 2025 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Cara Gotham (1)  

Sun, Dec 7, 2025 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Brian Raygor (1)  

Mon, Jan 19, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Jon Garver (1)  

Tue, Jan 20, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Staci (Camden) Gagner (1)  

Tue, Jan 20, 2026 Concession (SHS game) 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Skylar Burrows (1)  

Wed, Jan 21, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Matt Perrault (1)  

Thu, Jan 22, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Brooklyn Wilander (1)  

Fri, Jan 23, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Lindsey Marcelli (1)  

Fri, Jan 23, 2026 Concession (SHS game) 1 5:00 pm - 9:00 pm 1 0

  Katie Mauel (1)  

Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Samantha Ecklund (1)  

Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Michelle Thimm (1)  

Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Samantha & Tyler Anderson (1)  

Sun, Jan 25, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Clarissa Severin (1)  

Sun, Jan 25, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Crystal Boyd (1)  

Sun, Jan 25, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Ryan Hendry (1)  

Mon, Feb 2, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Mandi VonderHaar - (Drew) (1)  

Tue, Feb 3, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Maggie jenkins (1)  

Wed, Feb 4, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Christine Nordness (1)  

Thu, Feb 5, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Mike Plummer (1)  

Fri, Feb 6, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Mike Plummer (1)  

Sat, Feb 7, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Matt Archambault (1)  

Sat, Feb 7, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Brittany Liberty (1)  

Sat, Feb 7, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Will Bursch (1)  

Sun, Feb 8, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Josh Pettit (1)  

Sun, Feb 8, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Travis tyson (1)  

Sun, Feb 8, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Christina Frost (1)  

Mon, Feb 23, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Chad Lohman (1)  

Tue, Feb 24, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Eric Winkler (1)  

Wed, Feb 25, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Kristene Stariha (1)  

Thu, Feb 26, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Paul Kurtz (1)  

Fri, Feb 27, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Michael Casper (1)  

Sat, Feb 28, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Ryan Arneson (1)  

Sat, Feb 28, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Andrew Amys (1)  

Sat, Feb 28, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Christina Frost (1)  

Sun, Mar 1, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Hailey (1)  

Sun, Mar 1, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Tripp Wilander (1)  

Sun, Mar 1, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Sommer Torgerson (1)  

Mon, Mar 2, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0



Date Task Needed Time Filled Open

  Ryan Stariha (1)  

Tue, Mar 3, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Adam Anderson (1)  

Wed, Mar 4, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  leah Witt (1)  

Thu, Mar 5, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Ryan Stariha (1)  

Fri, Mar 6, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Kiley Dauria (1)  

Sat, Mar 7, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Amanda Paxton (Shawn Paxton M1) (1)  

Sat, Mar 7, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Casper (Theo-M2) (1)  

Sat, Mar 7, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Gledhill (M1) (1)  

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Concession 1 8:00 am - 12:00 pm 1 0

  Pierce (1)  

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Concession 1 12:00 pm - 5:00 pm 1 0

  Samantha Gravening (1)  

Sun, Mar 8, 2026 Concession 1 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm 1 0

  Brian Raygor (1)  
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